
10/10/2022 12:24:56 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For EDI301R EDISON301 - RED D-205 EDISON PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:EDI301R EDISON301 - RED

E 02
SILVA, ANN
EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

02:42 pm
03:32 pm
49:57
11.11 mi.

53
53
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:42 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
2:54 pm EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOLARRIVE
3:05 pm EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN (1) 53
3:10 pm W LAKE ST @ N EMROY AVESTART (2) 4
3:12 pm N INDIANA ST @ E ARMITAGE AVESTOP (3) 2
3:12 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N WILLOW RDSTOP (4) 2
3:13 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ VAN AUKEN STSTOP (5) 5
3:14 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N HOWARD AVESTOP (6) 5
3:15 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (7) 2
3:16 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (8) 4
3:17 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP (9) 7
3:19 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N HOWARD AVESTOP (10) 2
3:20 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N INDIANA STSTOP (11) 8
3:21 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N KENILWORTH AVESTOP (12) 5
3:22 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N MICHIGAN STSTOP (13) 2
3:23 pm E CRESTVIEW AVE @ N KENILWORTH AVESTOP (14) 3
3:24 pm E CRESTVIEW AVE @ N INDIANA STEND (15) 2
3:32 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE

Comment: Check for Sleeping children!


